Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show Date 07/19/2023
Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Open Barrels - Race #1

Paying to 6 Placings, 100 Entries, Jackpot Total = $5900

1 Teri Bangart -
2 Stella Carlson
Tie Sophia Coffman

4 Keli Dunlap
5 Beckett Stock
6 Katelyn Schiller
7 Teri Bangart-C
8 Justyce Brewer
9 Becca Flight
10 Susan Pierce
11 Ashley Phillips
12 Allison VanKoll - K

1 Bobbi Johnson
2 Tori Johnson
3 Tonya Hebert
4 Erica Luzzi
5 Kaitlin Nations
6 ToriJohnson - B
7 Madison Ramsey
8 Kali Hojem
9 Jacquie Preston
10 Kathryn Holden
11 Teri Bangart-R
12 Katie Kelley
13 Kelsi Erb

1 kamy dacus - |

2 Elayna Hagen

3 Teresa Floyd

4 Sarah Hughes

5 Katelyn Cederburg

6 Hadley Anderson

6 Kamy Dacus - D

8 Arlie Kulp

9 Kamy Dacus - R
10 Georgia Jensen
11 Alexa Maas

11 Leigha Cooper

1D Placings

JL my sis streaks

Kid

Highbrow Ruby Cat
Takin on the fame
Yatzee

Penny

Runaway Ta Heaven -
Ridin French Jets
Jettin Bayou

Sun Frosted Biankus
Styles Black Widow
Kisskissshawnegirl

2D Placings

Yin My Eyes

Millie

Secretariats Fame
Streakin n Style
Pc Judge Joe Te
Baby Miles
Hadapanzarita
Racin The Judge
Bisley

KH Cowboy Casanova
Rolly
SmartChicFritziNic
Duke

3D Placings

IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Rodies Morning Peach
Surenuff Ima Gator
FR Cash Me Outside
Tricky

Cattabou

Daredevil Don

SHR Brandywinedrumi
RCA Driftwood Mabel
Streaken For Joyous
Dibs

Mecom Blue Sapphire

17.837
17.879
17.879
17.959
17.971
18.022

18.04
18.093
18.174
18.191
18.277
18.289

18.341
18.342
18.362
18.393
18.432
18.544
18.619
18.624
18.717
18.736
18.754
18.826

18.83

18.85
18.853
18.877

18.94
18.977
18.983
18.997
19.019
19.061
19.065

19.09

19.114

S 414.18
S 314.47
S 314.47
$ 214.76
$ 153.40
S 122.72

S 366.39
$ 312.11
S 244.26
$ 189.98
$ 135.70
$ 108.56

S 318.60
$ 271.40
S 212.40
$ 165.20
$ 118.00
S 94.40



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

13 Sarah Haley - S
14 Kyrstin Fuller - D
15 Sheril Mackenzie
16 Taylor Marx

17 Abby Slusher - P
17 Heather King

1 Bailey Parker

2 Hailee Mclellan

3 Dawn Coffey

4 Sarah Haley - D

5 Ashley Baclet

6 Dana Ecklund

7 Kenadie Webster

7 Riley Barrett

9 Diana Tibbetts
10 Violet Ratkie
11 Molly Hutchins
12 Emily McArthur
13 Tina Wells
14 Katie Hardy - F
15 Jocelynn Meier
16 Joan Cooper
17 Gabrielle Weir

1 Ella Wax

2 Abby Slusher - |

3 Katie Hardy - M

4 Alayna Elder

5 Laci Hutchins

6 Kyrstin Fuller

7 Sarah Ritchie - H

8 Mandy Harris

9 Missy Murphy
10 Tracie Schmitt
11 Katie Pettygrove
12 Kendra Hoover
13 Nicole Twaddle
14 Alicia Fox
15 Stephanie Lorenz
16 Sarah Ritchie - M
17 Eden Tingvall
18 Zoe McKay
19 Codie Higgins

Show Date 07/19/2023

Storm

Doogie

Big N Rich Honor
He Be Famous
Pici’s Playgun
Sloan

4D Placings

Stoppong For Chex
Horse

Eye Am Orphaned
Danny

LHB Frosted Dinero
Hada Jayda

Twix

Datsa kipa frenchman
Wiley

Favorite Cowgirl
Double Drift Molly
Skip

Bug

Firewaters Escort
Tucker

Winston

Fast Dashin Kandy

5D Placings

Paris

I’'m Sweet N Famous
Miss Dashin Copper
Fancy

SMT Poco Companina
Spyder

HR Kiss My Assets
Checkmate Judge
Frenchmansjetcruiser
Fancy Red Pep

Ms. Rickashay Breeze
Shelby

Ellie

“Tito”

Astaire

Mr. Frosted Moonlight
Twister

Brainwash

Rocket

19.116
19.145
19.161
19.163
19.251
19.333

19.369 $ 270.81
19.388 $ 230.69
19.46 S 180.54
19.489 S 140.42
19.508 $ 100.30
19.576 S 80.24
19.615
19.624
19.645
19.679
19.688
19.71
19.734
19.735
19.76
19.787
19.823

19.877 $ 223.02
19.962 S 189.98
19.994 S 148.68
20.022 $ 115.64
20.126 S 82.60
20.227 S 66.08
20.245
20.358
20.362
20.444
20.554
20.725
20.829
20.902
20.903
21.05
21.221
21.231
21.257



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/19/2023

20 Ashley Valdez
21 Emilie Steinborn
22 Ryen Atkission
23 Lilly Davis

24 Jill Meeker

25 Ashley Kulp

26 Mackinzie Jaramillo
27 Mackinzie Jaramillo - D
28 Brooky Wikeepa

No Time
Taylor Johnson
Nicholas Murray-Gordon
Hailey Saeman
Bobbi Hamilton
Macey Dudley
Jasmin Feist
Tyler Rickert
Avery Wilbur
Leah Kempinski
Jessi Christian
Audrey Hyder

Parrfect Cruiser 21.352
Moonshine For Moses  21.469
Ginger 21.711
Elvis 21.806
Winchester 23.008
RL Smokin Doc Frost 24.019
Brown 29.388
Dakota 29.725
Coco 38.316

Strawbewrry Lil
Renegade

Makin Memories Guys
Rallee for Victory
Indy

LDR A Smart Fling
Just Keep Frenchin
Skye

Her Promise Heart
Buzz’s Connection
Colt



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/19/2023
Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Results - Open Barrels - Race #2

Contact:

Paying to 3 Placings, 40 Entries, Jackpot Total = $1716

1 Teri Bangart -
2 Stella Carlson
3 Katelyn Schiller
4 Teri Bangart - C
5 Justyce Brewer
6 Becca Flight

7 Susan Pierce

8 Ashley Phillips

1 Tonya Hebert

2 Erica Luzzi

3 Kaitlin Nations
4 Tori Johnson - B
5 Kali Hojem

6 Jacquie Preston
7 Kathryn Holden
8 Teri Bangart - R

1 Teresa Floyd

2 Sarah Hughes

3 Hadley Anderson
4 Arlie Kulp

5 Sarah Haley - S

6 Kyrstin Fuller - D
7 Sheril Mackenzie

1 Bailey Parker
2 Ashley Baclet
3 Violet Ratkie
4 Emily McArthur

1 Ella Wax

2 Sarah Ritchie - H
3 Mandy Harris

4 Tracie Schmitt

5 Stephanie Lorenz

1D Placings

JL my sis streaks

Kid

Penny

Runaway Ta Heaven -
Ridin French Jets
Jettin Bayou

Sun Frosted Biankus
Styles Black Widow

2D Placings

Secretariats Fame
Streakin n Style

Pc Judge Joe Te

Baby Miles

Racin The Judge
Bisley

KH Cowboy Casanova
Rolly

3D Placings

Surenuff Ima Gator
FR Cash Me Outside
Catibou

SHR Brandywinedrumi
Storm

Doogie

Big N Rich Honor

4D Placings

Stopping For Chex
LHB Frosted Dinero
Favorite Cowgirl
Skip

5D Placings

Paris

HR Kiss My Assets
Checkmate Judge
Fancy Red Pep
Astaire

17.837
17.879
18.022

18.04
18.093
18.174
18.191
18.277

18.362
18.393
18.432
18.544
18.624
18.717
18.736
18.754

18.877

18.94
18.983
19.019
19.116
19.145
19.161

19.369
19.508
19.679

19.71

19.877
20.245
20.358
20.444
20.903

wnWnwn

wvnwn

wnwn

wn-nun

v W0n-W0n

185.12
161.98
115.70

163.76
143.29
102.35

142.40
124.60
89.00

121.04
105.91
75.65

99.68
87.22
62.30



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/19/2023

6 Sarah Ritchie - M Mr. Frosted Moonlight 21.05
7 Codie Higgins Rocket 21.257
8 Ashley Kulp RL Smokin Doc Frost 24.019
9 Brooky Wikeepa Coco 38.316
No Time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee for Victory

Macey Dudley Indy

Jasmin Feist LDR A Smart Fling

Leah Kempinski Her Promise Heart

*revised



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Paying to 2 Placings, 20 Entries, Jackpot Total = $320

1 Stella Carlson

1 Madison Ramsey
2 Elayna Hagen

1 Hadley Anderson
2 Arlie Kulp

3 Alexa Maas

4 Bailey Parker

1 Kenadie Webster
2 Violet Ratkie

3 Jocelynn Meier
4 Ella Wax

5 Kendra Hoover

6 Codie Higgins

7 Ashley Kulp

8 Brooky Wikeepa

Taylor Johnson
Macey Dudley
Avery Wilbur
Leah Kempinski
Audrey Hyder

Show Date 07/19/2023
Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Youth Barrels - Race #1

1D Placings

Kid

2D Placings

Hadapanzarita

Rodies Morning Peach

3D Placings

Catibou

SHR Brandywinedrumi

Dibs
Stopping For Chex

4D Placings

Twix

Favorite Cowgirl
Tucker

Paris

Shelby

Rocket

RL Smokin Doc Frost
Coco

Strawberry Lil
Indy

Skye

Her Promise Heart
Colt

17.879

18.619
18.853

18.983
19.019

19.09
19.369

19.615
19.679

19.76
19.877
20.725
21.257
24.019
38.316

wvrWn

N

N

96.00

51.84
34.56

44.16
29.44

38.40
25.60



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/19/2023
*Revised



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Results - Youth Barrels - Race #2

Paying to 1 Placings, 10 Entries, Jackpot Total = $160

1 Stella Carlson

1 Hadley Anderson
2 Arlie Kulp
3 Bailey Parker

1 Violet Ratkie
2 Ella Wax

3 Codie Higgins
4 Ashley Kulp

Macey Dudley
Leah Kempinski

Show Date 07/19/2023

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

1D Placings
Kid

2D Placings

3D Placings
Catibou
SHR Brandywinedrumi
Stopping For Chex

4D Placings
Favorite Cowgirl
Paris
Rocket
RL Smokin Doc Frost

No Time
Indy
Her Promise Heart

17.879

18.983
19.019
19.369

19.679
19.877
21.257
24.019

S 64.00

S 56.00

S 40.00



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/19/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Senior Barrels - Race #1

Paying to 1 Placings, 12 Entries, Jackpot Total = $192

1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart -J JL my sis streaks 17.837 $ 57.60
2 TeriBangart-C Runaway Ta Heaven - 18.04
3 Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 18.191
2D Placings
1 Tonya Hebert Secretariats Fame 18.362 S 51.84
2 Teri Bangart-R Rolly 18.754
3D Placings
1 Sheril Mackenzie Big N Rich Honor 19.161 S 44.16
4D Placings
1 Diana Tibbetts Wiley 19.645 S 38.40
2 Joan Cooper Winston 19.787
3 Missy Murphy Frenchmansjetcruiser  20.362
4 Alicia Fox “Tito” 20.902
5 Jill Meeker Winchester 23.008
No Time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee for Victory




Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/19/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Results - Senior Barrels - Race #2

Paying to 1 Placings, 7 Entries, Jackpot Total = $112

1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart - J JL my sis streaks 17.837 S 44.80
2 TeriBangart-C Runaway Ta Heaven - 18.04
3 Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 18.191
2D Placings
1 Tonya Hebert Secretariats Fame 18.362 S 39.20
2 Teri Bangart- R Rolly 18.754
3D Placings
1 Sheril Mackenzie Big N Rich Honor 19.161 S 28.00
4D Placings
1
No Time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee for Victory



